

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH COMPREHENSIVE PLAN June 2005

Kenai Peninsula Borough Ordinance 2005-20: An Ordinance Repealing KPB 2.56.005 and Enacting KPB 2.56.006, Adopting the 2005 Kenai Peninsula Borough Comprehensive Plan

Kenai Peninsula Borough Ordinance 93-35: An Ordinance Incorporating the Comprehensive Plans and Land Use Recommendations from the Communities of Cooper Landing, Hope, Moose Pass, and Sunrise as Elements of the Kenai Peninsula Borough Comprehensive Plan

May 6, 2005 letter from Philip Bryson, Planning Commission Chairperson, to Gary Superman, Assembly President, and Assembly Members (pdf)

2005 PLAN

Cover Page, Acknowledgements, Table of Contents

Introduction

Chapter 1: Local Government

Chapter 2: Population

Chapter 3: Economy

Chapter 4: Public Services and Facilities

Chapter 5: Transportation

Chapter 6 part 1: Land Ownership, Management & Use

Chapter 6 part 2: Land Ownership, Management & Use

Chapter 7: Environmental Quality

Appendix A: Implementation Matrix

Appendix B: Glossary of Technical Terms and Acronyms

Appendix C: Footnotes